Classifica Definitiva

Campionato ltaliano TrailO Staffetta / 6" Coppa Italia

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 19:55:08

Data: 28/09/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
1

Nome
IUSSIG Gabriele

Categoria: OPL

Pos.
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Nome

CERA Michele
MARTIGNAGO Davide
BORTOLATO Leonardo
MICHELIN Thomas
OGNIBENI Chiara
DANIELI Daniele
BETTIN Renato
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
GIANELLE Marco
GUARDINI Daniele
ROSATO Luca

DE PIERI Susy
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
GALVAN Nicola
ALBARELLO Alberto
CELATO Simone
ARMANINI Domenico
CASARIN Alessandro
DALLA TOR Sara
GAZZETTO Davide
ZAMUNER Fabrizio
PRETTO Pierantonio
BORTOLAMI Fabio
DEBIASI Dennis
Vadala Anna
BORSATO Roberto
OGNIBENI Andrea
BETTEGA Emiliano
PRETTO Celeste Nike
SANDRI Eddy

Vadala Giovanni
MARTIGNAGO Armando
FOLIE Mattia
DALFOLLO Marica
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
GRETTER Marianna
CELATO Lorenzo
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Tempo
00:05:59

Tempo
00:01:54
00:02:14
00:02:43
00:02:59
00:03:38
00:04:19
00:04:36
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:13
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:06:54
00:06:58
00:07:02
00:07:06
00:07:07
00:07:08
00:07:30
00:07:56
00:07:57
00:08:35
00:08:47
00:09:13
00:09:13
00:09:15
00:09:41
00:09:46
00:09:49
00:10:09
00:10:17
00:11:39
00:12:07
00:12:09
00:13:28
00:14:48



39 GAIO Luana

Categoria: PRL

Pos. Nome
1 ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
2 GALVAN Nicola
3 BORTOLAMI Fabio
4 PAJARO Maria Bertilla

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

00:15:51

Tempo
00:06:31
00:06:36
00:07:57
00:12:07



