

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Italiano TrailO Staffetta / 6^a Coppa Italia

Data: 28/09/2025

Data creazione: 2026/04/18 15:52:41

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	IUSSIG Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:05:59

Categoria: OPL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CERA Michele	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:01:54
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:02:14
3	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:02:43
4	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:02:59
5	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:03:38
6	DANIELI Daniele	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:04:19
7	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:04:36
8	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:05:01
9	GIANELLE Marco	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:05:02
10	GUARDINI Daniele	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:05:05
11	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:05:06
12	DE PIERI Susy	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:05:13
13	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:06:31
14	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:06:36
15	ALBARELLO Alberto	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:06:54
16	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:06:58
17	ARMANINI Domenico	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:07:02
18	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:07:06
19	DALLA TOR Sara	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:07:07
20	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:07:08
21	ZAMUNER Fabrizio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:07:30
22	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:07:56
23	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:07:57
24	DEBIASI Dennis	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:08:35
25	VADALÀ Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:08:47
26	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:09:13
26	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:13
28	BETTEGA Emiliano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:09:15
29	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:09:41
30	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:09:46
31	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:09:49
32	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:10:09
33	FOLIE Mattia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:10:17
34	DALFOLLO Marica	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:11:39
35	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:12:07
36	GRETTER Marianna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:12:09
37	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:13:28
38	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:14:48

Categoria: PRL

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZANCANARO Piergiorgio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:06:31
2	GALVAN Nicola	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:06:36
3	BORTOLAMI Fabio	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:07:57
4	PAJARO Maria Bertilla	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:12:07